
President and Vice President

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

REP - DONALD J. TRUMP/JD VANCE 25,372 64.50%

DEM - KAMALA D. HARRIS/TIM WALZ 13,016 33.09%

AIP - ROBERT F. KENNEDY 
JR./NICOLE SHANAHAN

519 1.32%

GRN - JILL STEIN/RUDOLPH WARE 199 0.51%

LIB - CHASE OLIVER/MIKE TER MAAT 141 0.36%

P-F - CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ/KARINA 
GARCIA

89 0.23%

PETER SONSKI/LAUREN ONAK 3 0.01%

Total 39,339

US Senator

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

REP - STEVE GARVEY 25,129 65.93%

DEM - ADAM B. SCHIFF 12,984 34.07%

Total 38,113

US Senate - Partial Term

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

REP - STEVE GARVEY 24,486 65.93%

DEM - ADAM B. SCHIFF 12,651 34.07%

Total 37,137

US Representative 1st District

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

REP - DOUG LAMALFA 25,826 68.10%

DEM - ROSE PENELOPE YEE 12,095 31.90%

Total 37,921

State Senator 1st District

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

REP - MEGAN DAHLE 23,469 69.56%

REP - DAVID FENNELL 10,270 30.44%

Total 33,739

State Assembly 3rd District

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

REP - JAMIE "JAMES" GALLAGHER 27,270 72.30%

DEM - AARON DRAPER 10,450 27.70%

Total 37,720

Registered 
Voters

Turnout

Total Registration and Turnout 54,204 39,867

Polls 3,067

Provisional 896

VBM 35,904

Mbr Board of Education TA 2

( 4 of 4  precincts reported )

MIKE REID 2,920 65.68%

JUNE McJUNKIN 1,526 34.32%

Total 4,446

Governing Board Member, Yuba Community College TA 
3 - Short Term

( 16 of 16  precincts reported )

BILL CORNELIUS 9,596 59.35%

RITA ANDREWS 6,573 40.65%

Total 16,169

Governing Board Member, Yuba Community College TA 
4

( 11 of 11  precincts reported )

JOHN CASSIDY 7,616 57.35%

JUAN DELGADO 5,664 42.65%

Total 13,280

Governing Board Member, Yuba Community College TA 
6

( 2 of 2  precincts reported )

JOSE L. GARCIA 343 83.45%

DEBORAH BAUTISTA ZAVALA 68 16.55%

Total 411

Governing Board Member, Yuba Community College TA 
7

( 1 of 1  precincts reported )

JEFFREY LEE DRYDEN 9 64.29%

DOUGLAS M. HARRIS 5 35.71%

Total 14

Governing Board Member, Live Oak Unified SD

Vote For 3

( 2 of 2  precincts reported )

GABRIELLA ALVARADO 1,859 21.92%

SIMREN PAMMA 1,695 19.98%

SCOTT DAVIS 1,644 19.38%

MICHELE CURIEL 1,364 16.08%

PETER HART 1,089 12.84%

JESSICA RAMIREZ 831 9.80%

Total 8,482
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Governing Board Member, Browns School District

Vote For 3

( 1 of 1  precincts reported )

ELISABETH TUROLD 229 28.48%

JOE DICKSON 223 27.74%

BRUCE POLAND 208 25.87%

DARREN C. STOKES 144 17.91%

Total 804

Governing Board Member, East Nicolaus Joint Union 
High School District

Vote For 3

( 2 of 2  precincts reported )

DAVID FALES 618 25.53%

JEFFERY C. MOORE 592 24.45%

TOM ENGLER 445 18.38%

JILL BRAMHILL 425 17.55%

ED HENDERSON 341 14.09%

Total 2,421

Mbr City Council Yuba City D5

( 3 of 3  precincts reported )

TONI COLE 2,843 56.50%

JOHN BUCKLAND 1,925 38.26%

VINCENZO S. CORAZZA 264 5.25%

Total 5,032

Mbr City Council Live Oak

Vote For 2

( 1 of 1  precincts reported )

AARON PAMMA 1,461 29.57%

NANCY ELIZABETH SANTANA 1,292 26.15%

CRUZ MORA 921 18.64%

LAKHVIR SINGH GHAG 871 17.63%

MICHELLE SERPA 396 8.01%

Total 4,941

Proposition 2

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

NO 20,302 53.94%

YES 17,337 46.06%

Total 37,639

Proposition 3

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

NO 21,457 57.24%

YES 16,028 42.76%

Total 37,485

Proposition 4

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

NO 21,147 56.19%

YES 16,490 43.81%

Total 37,637

Proposition 5

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

NO 25,993 69.61%

YES 11,349 30.39%

Total 37,342

Proposition 6

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

NO 25,293 68.63%

YES 11,563 31.37%

Total 36,856

Proposition 32

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

NO 25,969 68.73%

YES 11,813 31.27%

Total 37,782

Proposition 33

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

NO 26,213 70.21%

YES 11,122 29.79%

Total 37,335

Proposition 34

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

YES 20,483 55.87%

NO 16,180 44.13%

Total 36,663

Proposition 35

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

YES 22,516 60.39%

NO 14,768 39.61%

Total 37,284

Proposition 36

( 24 of 24  precincts reported )

YES 30,070 79.66%

NO 7,678 20.34%

Total 37,748
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Measure C Sutter Union High School BOND 55%

( 6 of 6  precincts reported )

BONDS YES 1,997 51.15%

BONDS NO 1,907 48.85%

Total 3,904

Measure D City Of Yuba City Sales Tax

( 15 of 15  precincts reported )

NO 13,440 53.93%

YES 11,480 46.07%

Total 24,920

Measure P Woodland Joint Unified School BOND 55%

( 1 of 1  precincts reported )

BONDS NO 31 67.39%

BONDS YES 15 32.61%

Total 46
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